
Not Yet Due and 

Demandable

5=(3+4) 11 12 14 17 18 24

16,872,982.55 2,451,680.32 800,302.23 8,558,580.50 827,992.23 4,704,809.00 0.00

16,872,982.55 2,451,680.32 800,302.23 8,558,580.50 827,992.23 4,704,809.00 0.00

16,872,982.55 2,451,680.32 800,302.23 8,558,580.50 827,992.23 4,704,809.00 0.00

16,872,982.55 2,451,680.32 800,302.23 8,558,580.50 827,992.23 4,704,809.00 0.00

17,849.00 0.00 0.00 2,160.00 0.00 15,689.00 0.00

17,849.00 0.00 0.00 2,160.00 0.00 15,689.00 0.00

2,497,003.31 0.00 0.00 2,477,983.31 0.00 19,020.00 0.00

636,907.08 0.00 0.00 633,907.08 0.00 3,000.00 0.00

636,907.08 0.00 0.00 633,907.08 0.00 3,000.00 0.00

65,520.00 0.00 0.00 49,500.00 0.00 16,020.00 0.00

808,614.00 0.00 0.00 808,614.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

551,814.00 0.00 0.00 551,814.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

256,800.00 0.00 0.00 256,800.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

985,962.23 0.00 0.00 985,962.23 0.00 0.00 0.00

985,962.23 0.00 0.00 985,962.23 0.00 0.00 0.00

318,975.82 3,369.00 6,450.38 309,156.44 6,450.38 0.00 0.00

8,475.38 2,025.00 6,450.38 0.00 6,450.38 0.00 0.00

310,500.44 1,344.00 0.00 309,156.44 0.00 0.00 0.00

111,157.00 19,157.00 0.00 32,000.00 0.00 60,000.00 0.00

111,157.00 19,157.00 0.00 32,000.00 0.00 60,000.00 0.00

13,033,399.77 2,429,154.32 788,322.23 4,848,212.72 816,012.23 4,610,100.00 0.00

166,223.39 0.00 0.00 166,223.39 0.00 0.00 0.00

12,867,176.38 2,429,154.32 788,322.23 4,681,989.33 816,012.23 4,610,100.00 0.00

12,867,176.38 2,429,154.32 788,322.23 4,681,989.33 816,012.23 4,610,100.00 0.00

31,318.67 0.00 0.00 31,318.67 0.00 0.00 0.00

31,318.67 0.00 0.00 31,318.67 0.00 0.00 0.00

31,318.67 0.00 0.00 31,318.67 0.00 0.00 0.00

863,278.98 0.00 5,529.62 857,749.36 5,529.62 0.00 0.00

863,278.98 0.00 5,529.62 857,749.36 5,529.62 0.00 0.00

680,258.56 0.00 0.00 680,258.56 0.00 0.00 0.00

162,700.00 0.00 0.00 162,700.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

20,320.42 0.00 5,529.62 14,790.80 5,529.62 0.00 0.00

16,872,982.55 2,451,680.32 800,302.23 8,558,580.50 827,992.23 4,704,809.00 0.00

Date: Date:
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357,610.50 0.00

Certified Correct: Certified Correct: Recommending Approval: Approved By:

16,515,372.05 2,423,990.32 8,558,580.50 16,515,372.05 0.003,251,982.55 0.00 13,621,000.00 16,872,982.55 4,704,809.00GRAND TOTAL 0.00 16,872,982.55 0.00

14,790.80 20,320.42 0.00 0.00 0.00

162,700.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Rents - Equipment 5029905004 0.00 20,320.42 0.00 20,320.42 0.00 0.00 20,320.42 0.00 20,320.42 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00

Rents - Motor Vehicles 5029905003 0.00 162,700.00 0.00 162,700.00 0.00 0.00 162,700.00 0.00 162,700.00 0.00 162,700.00

0.00 0.00

Rents - Building and Structures 5029905001 0.00 680,258.56 0.00 680,258.56 0.00 0.00 680,258.56 0.00 680,258.56 0.00 680,258.56 680,258.56

863,278.98 0.00 857,749.36 863,278.98 0.00863,278.98 0.00 0.00 863,278.98 0.00Rent/Lease Expenses 5029905000 0.00 863,278.98 0.00

857,749.36 863,278.98 0.00 0.00 0.00Other Maintenance and Operating Expenses 5029900000 0.00 863,278.98 0.00 863,278.98 0.00 0.00 863,278.98 0.00 863,278.98 0.00

0.00 0.0031,318.67 0.00 31,318.67 31,318.67 0.0031,318.67 0.00 0.00 31,318.67 0.00Office Equipment 5021305002 0.00 31,318.67 0.00

31,318.67 31,318.67 0.00 0.00 0.00

31,318.67 0.00 0.00 0.00

Repairs and Maintenance - Machinery and 5021305000 0.00 31,318.67 0.00 31,318.67 0.00 0.00 31,318.67 0.00 31,318.67 0.00

0.00 357,610.50 0.00

Repairs and Maintenance 5021300000 0.00 31,318.67 0.00 31,318.67 0.00 0.00 31,318.67 0.00 31,318.67 0.00 31,318.67

357,610.50 0.00

Other General Services 5021299099 0.00 12,867,176.38 0.00 (753,823.62) 0.00 13,621,000.00 12,867,176.38 4,610,100.00 12,509,565.88 2,401,464.32 4,681,989.33 12,509,565.88

12,509,565.88 2,401,464.32 4,681,989.33 12,509,565.88 0.00(753,823.62) 0.00 13,621,000.00 12,867,176.38 4,610,100.00Other General Services 5021299000 0.00 12,867,176.38 0.00

166,223.39 166,223.39 0.00 0.00 0.00

12,675,789.27 0.00 357,610.50 0.00

Security Services 5021203000 0.00 166,223.39 0.00 166,223.39 0.00 0.00 166,223.39 0.00 166,223.39 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00

General Services 5021200000 0.00 13,033,399.77 0.00 (587,600.23) 0.00 13,621,000.00 13,033,399.77 4,610,100.00 12,675,789.27 2,401,464.32 4,848,212.72

0.00 0.00

Postage and Courier Services 5020501000 0.00 111,157.00 0.00 111,157.00 0.00 0.00 111,157.00 60,000.00 111,157.00 19,157.00 32,000.00 111,157.00

111,157.00 19,157.00 32,000.00 111,157.00 0.00111,157.00 0.00 0.00 111,157.00 60,000.00Communication Expenses 5020500000 0.00 111,157.00 0.00

309,156.44 310,500.44 0.00 0.00 0.00

8,475.38 0.00 0.00 0.00

Electricity Expenses 5020402000 0.00 310,500.44 0.00 310,500.44 0.00 0.00 310,500.44 0.00 310,500.44 1,344.00

0.00 0.00 0.00

Water Expenses 5020401000 0.00 8,475.38 0.00 8,475.38 0.00 0.00 8,475.38 0.00 8,475.38 2,025.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

Utility Expenses 5020400000 0.00 318,975.82 0.00 318,975.82 0.00 0.00 318,975.82 0.00 318,975.82 3,369.00 309,156.44 318,975.82

985,962.23 0.00 985,962.23 985,962.23 0.00985,962.23 0.00 0.00 985,962.23 0.00Furniture and Fixtures 5020322001 0.00 985,962.23 0.00

985,962.23 985,962.23 0.00 0.00 0.00

256,800.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Semi-Expendable Furniture, Fixtures and Books 5020322000 0.00 985,962.23 0.00 985,962.23 0.00 0.00 985,962.23 0.00 985,962.23 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00

Information and Communications Technology 5020321003 0.00 256,800.00 0.00 256,800.00 0.00 0.00 256,800.00 0.00 256,800.00 0.00 256,800.00

0.00 0.00

Office Equipment 5020321002 0.00 551,814.00 0.00 551,814.00 0.00 0.00 551,814.00 0.00 551,814.00 0.00 551,814.00 551,814.00

808,614.00 0.00 808,614.00 808,614.00 0.00808,614.00 0.00 0.00 808,614.00 0.00Semi-Expendable Machinery and Equipment 5020321000 0.00 808,614.00 0.00

49,500.00 65,520.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

636,907.08 0.00 0.00 0.00

Fuel, Oil and Lubricants Expenses 5020309000 0.00 65,520.00 0.00 65,520.00 0.00 0.00 65,520.00 16,020.00 65,520.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00

Office Supplies Expenses 5020301002 0.00 636,907.08 0.00 636,907.08 0.00 0.00 636,907.08 3,000.00 636,907.08 0.00 633,907.08

0.00 0.00

Office Supplies Expenses 5020301000 0.00 636,907.08 0.00 636,907.08 0.00 0.00 636,907.08 3,000.00 636,907.08 0.00 633,907.08 636,907.08

2,497,003.31 0.00 2,477,983.31 2,497,003.31 0.002,497,003.31 0.00 0.00 2,497,003.31 19,020.00Supplies and Materials Expenses 5020300000 0.00 2,497,003.31 0.00

2,160.00 17,849.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

17,849.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Traveling Expenses - Local 5020101000 0.00 17,849.00 0.00 17,849.00 0.00 0.00 17,849.00 15,689.00 17,849.00 0.00

0.00 357,610.50 0.00

Traveling Expenses 5020100000 0.00 17,849.00 0.00 17,849.00 0.00 0.00 17,849.00 15,689.00 17,849.00 0.00 2,160.00

357,610.50 0.00

Maintenance and Other Operating Expenses 0.00 16,872,982.55 0.00 3,251,982.55 0.00 13,621,000.00 16,872,982.55 4,704,809.00 16,515,372.05 2,423,990.32 8,558,580.50 16,515,372.05

16,515,372.05 2,423,990.32 8,558,580.50 16,515,372.05 0.003,251,982.55 0.00 13,621,000.00 16,872,982.55 4,704,809.00I. Agency Specific Budget 0.00 16,872,982.55 0.00

8,558,580.50 16,515,372.05 0.00 357,610.50 0.00

16,515,372.05 0.00 357,610.50 0.00

I. CONTINUING APPROPRIATIONS 0.00 16,872,982.55 0.00 3,251,982.55 0.00 13,621,000.00 16,872,982.55 4,704,809.00 16,515,372.05 2,423,990.32

21=(5-10) 22=(10-15) 23

SUMMARY 0.00 16,872,982.55 0.00 3,251,982.55 0.00 13,621,000.00 16,872,982.55 4,704,809.00 16,515,372.05 2,423,990.32 8,558,580.50

Unpaid Obligations

(15-20)=(23+24)

Due and

Demandable
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3rd Quarter

Ending

Sept. 30

4th Quarter

Ending

Dec. 31

TOTAL
Unreleased

Appropriations

Unobligated 

Allotments

3rd Quarter

Ending

Sept. 30

4th Quarter

Ending

Dec. 31

TOTAL

1st Quarter

Ending

March 31

2nd Quarter

Ending

June 30

Transfer To Transfer From
Adjusted 

Allotments

1st Quarter

Ending

March 31

2nd Quarter

Ending

June 30

16 008 0300010

Fund Cluster: 01 Regular Agency Fund

(e.g. UACS Fund Cluster: 01-Regular Agency Fund, 02-Foreign Assisted Projects Fund, 03-Special Account-Locally Funded/Domestic Grants Fund, and 04-Special Account-Foreign Assisted/Foreign Grants Fund)

Particulars UACS CODE

Appropriations Allotments Obligations Disbursements Balances

Authorized 

Appropriations

Adjustments

(Transfer 

To/From,

Modifications/

Augmentations)

Adjusted 

Appropriations

Allotments 

Received

Adjustments

(Reductions,

Modifications/

Augmentations)

FAR No. 1-A

SUMMARY OF APPROPRIATIONS, ALLOTMENTS, OBLIGATIONS, DISBURSEMENTS AND BALANCES BY OBJECT OF EXPENDITURES

As at the Quarter Ending December 31, 2022

Department: Department of Labor and Employment (DOLE)

Current Year AppropriationsAgency/Entity: Professional Regulation Commission

Supplemental AppropriationsOperating Unit: Regional Office - X

X Continuing AppropriationsOrganization Code (UACS) :


